10
11
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15
16
17
18
19
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21
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Indigo FM Playlist 22.0 - Indigenous

152 songs, 8.8 hours, 1.38 GB

Name

Sensitivity (demo)
Butterflies

Waru

I've Lied

Down City Streets

Better Days (feat. Sampa the Great)
2560

Please U (feat. Planet Vegeta)
Real Enough

Sunset Dreaming (Djapana Remix)
Black Lives Matter

lau Kunera lur

Tatabai

Ea Eale

Skin Name

Island Paradise

Walking Together

Here (feat. Caiti Baker)

Blue Road

Moving On

Joy

Stay Down

How Can | Live

Haiamasina

Saltwater People

Pride

Tied Up

Follow (feat. El Delpha)
Black Boy

Grime

Kimberley Calling
Freshwater Spring Bubbling
Po'Boy

Indigenous Land

Always Remember

My Spirit is Free

One Milkali (One Blood)
Yaka Yelyukwa (Rain Song)
Cruisin'

Black Woman

Say the Dance, Do the Dance
Doa Ibu

Sayyid's Silo Lament

More and More

Nagwn Tamat

Kapi Pulka - Hiribae & Ukweli mix

Beginning of the Day - Haus Bilas mix

Wunybul Global Vine of Love (2017 Yolngu Style)

Wiyathul
Nganyerre
Like It More

Flashback - PM Final - Main

Time
2:33
2:55
2:56
3:18
4:05
3:21
2:29
4:04
4:00
3:33
3:06
1:23
1:36
1:31
3:07
3:08
3:55
3:05
3:40
3:22
3:48
3:49
3:32
3:24
2:40

2:58

4:03
3:26
3119
4:14
1:39
3:56
3:14
3:28
5:04
2:57
1:43
4:48
5:07
2:46
5:59
1:25
2:59
2:31
3:45
4:21
4:33
5:55
4:05
3:01

2:57

Album

Butterflies - Single

NIMA Presents: The Sound of Indigenous Australia - Now &...

Charcoal Lane

Charcoal Lane

Better Days (feat. Sampa the Great) - Single
The Bridge - Class of 2020

Please U (feat. Planet Vegeta) - Single
Chosen Line

Deadly Hearts

NIMA Presents: The Sound of Indigenous Australia - Now &...

Wantok Musik Vol. 3

Wantok Musik Vol. 3

Wantok Musik Vol. 3

Wantok Musik Vol. 3

NIMA Presents: The Sound of Indigenous Australia - Now &...

NIMA Presents: The Sound of Indigenous Australia - Now &...

Here (feat. Caiti Baker) - Single
The Blue Road
The Blue Road

Under Our Galaxy

NIMA Presents: The Sound of Indigenous Australia - Now &...

Wantok Musik Vol. 3
Saltwater People LP
Saltwater People LP

Burn Book (deluxe album)

Burn Book (deluxe album)

NIMA Presents: The Sound of Indigenous Australia - Now &...

Grime - Single

NIMA Presents: The Sound of Indigenous Australia - Now &...

Wantok Musik Vol. 3
Everybody Knows I'm Here [album]

Indigenous Land - Single

NIMA Presents: The Sound of Indigenous Australia - Now &...

One Milkali (One Blood) - Single
Ayarra Emeba (Calm Songs) - EP

Cruisin' - Single

NIMA Presents: The Sound of Indigenous Australia - Now &...

ReWiggled

Wantok Musik Vol. 3

Wantok Musik Vol. 3

Everybody Knows I'm Here [album]
Wantok Musik Vol. 3

The Kulila Project

The Kulila Project

NIMA Presents: The Sound of Indigenous Australia - Now &...

NIMA Presents: The Sound of Indigenous Australia - Now &...

Wantok Musik Vol. 3

Artist

Alice Skye

Aodhan

Apakatjah

Archie Roach

Archie Roach

Baker Boy & Dallas Woods
Becca Hatch

Becca Hatch

Benny Walker

Birdz

Birdz

A BitNaTa

A Bit NaTa

Black Bamboo Band
Black Rock Band
Blackfire

Blekbala Mujik
Briggs

Busby Marou

Busby Marou

Caiti Baker

Caiti Baker

Casii Williams
Charles Maimarosia
Charlie Needs Braces
Charlie Needs Braces
CLOE TERARE

CLOE TERARE & YesYou
Coloured Stone
Dallas Woods

Dan Sultan

Dolap Water Music
Downsyde, Flewnt, Harts
DRMNGNOW
DRMNGNOW
Eleanor Dixon
Electric Fields

Emily Wurramara
Emily Wurramara
Emma Donovan and The Putbacks
Emma Donovan and The Putbacks
Eyuser

Farhad Bandesh
Fatai

Father Levi Sandy
Frank Yamma

Frank Yamma
Gawurra

Gurrumul

Jabula!

Jem Cassar-Daley

Jessica Mauboy

Page 1 of 3



-Ef Indigo FM Playlist 22.0 - Indigenous

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

Name

Down Below

Yorta Yorta Man

Guess Again (feat. DREDUB)
Taoba

Catch The Night

Sunsets

Life's Pain and Joy
Refugees

SO DONE

SAME THING

Hey Wanhaka

Through The Trees
Distance

Home (feat. Ben Alessi)
Singing Up Country

Pretty Bird Tree

Chills

Before We Die

Suddenly

Dreambox

Less Than a Man

Yinyarr Mulana Winyarr
Maubere Timor

This Is For Us

Gadigal Land (feat. Dan Sultan, Joel Davison, Kaleena Briggs...
Neon Moon (feat. The Woorabinda Singers)
Damaged

Pinnacle Bitch

Blak Britney

Let It Ride

Kooljaman

Who Stole My Mojo
Broken Land

We Have Survived

Always Was Always Will Be
Black Future

Warp and Weft

| Gat Wan Ples | Stap
Going Back Home

Smooth Sailin’

Secret Shape

Stranger Love

Dhuwan Baraay Yuligi
Keep Ya Head Up

The Pain

OhTI

Streets of Tamworth
Invincible

Welcome To All People
Compass

Yolgnu Island Dancer
Spirit Woman

Heaven With U (feat. Jessica Mauboy)
Love and War (feat. David Le'aupepe)

We Dont Talk About It

Time
4:26
4:.02
3:02
3:42

2:56

3:08
4:27
2:07
2:05
3:58
3:09
3:38
3:10
6:00
3:35
4:00
2:47
3:04
4:49
3:53
2:57
5:53
3:47
4:45
3:20
3:17
3:21
2:34
2:46
4:41
4:54
4:42
342

2:59

4:44
2:08
3:42
4:57
4:.07
3:46
3:19
3:34
3:00
3:09
2:40
3:26
4:12
3:45
3:08
3:46
2:54
3:28

2:54

Album

Messenger

NIMA Presents: The Sound of Indigenous Australia - Now &...

Made For This

Wantok Musik Vol. 3

Opening

Mirrors

F*CK LOVE 3+: OVER YOU
The Kid LAROI

King Stingray

Project Kiwat - EP

NIMA Presents: The Sound of Indigenous Australia - Now &...

Wantok Musik Vol. 3

NIMA Presents: The Sound of Indigenous Australia - Now &...

NIMA Presents: The Sound of Indigenous Australia - Now &...

Suddenly - Single

NIMA Presents: The Sound of Indigenous Australia - Now &...

Less Than a Man - Single

Singing Our Futures Vol. 1 - EP
Wantok Musik Vol. 3

Singing Our Futures Vol. 1 - EP
The Makarrata Project

Deadly Hearts - Walking Together
Smoke - EP

Pinnacle Bitch

Other Side Of Town
Kimberley Echoes

Kimberley Echoes

NIMA Presents: The Sound of Indigenous Australia - Now &...

Lyrebird Park

Nyilipid;ji

Wantok Musik Vol. 3

NIMA Presents: The Sound of Indigenous Australia - Now &...

Pirritu Part 2: Fire When the Sun Goes Down
Pirritu Part 2: Fire When the Sun Goes Down
Stranger Love feat. Budjerah [Single + Remixes]
Wantok Musik Vol. 3

Singing Our Futures Vol. 1 - EP

NIMA Presents: The Sound of Indigenous Australia - Now &...

NIMA Presents: The Sound of Indigenous Australia - Now &...

Invincible - Single
Feeling Good
Malk

Malk

Break the Silence

Better in Blak
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Artist

Jimmy Little

Jimmy Little

JK-47

Kaumaakonga

Kee'ahn

Kee'ahn

Kerrianne Cox

Kev Carmody

The Kid LAROI

The Kid LAROI

King Stingray

King Stingray

Kiwat Kennell

Kuren

Kutcha Edwards

LJ Hill

Leah Flanagan

Leo Dale, Bart Willoughby, Shane Ryall, Catherine McQuade
Loren Ryan

Luke Daniel Peacock

Madi Colville-Walker

Madi Colville-Walker & Archie Roach Foundation
Maubere Timor

Maylene Yinarr & Archie Roach Foundation
Midnight Oil

Miiesha

Miiesha

Miss Kaninna

Miss Kaninna

Naomi Pigram

The Narlis

The Narlis

Neil Murray

No Fixed Address

Nooky

Nooky

Nyilipidiji

Ol Sing Blong Plantesen

Pigram Brothers

Pirritu

Pirritu

PNAU

Radical Son

Ridzyray & Archie Roach Foundation
Robbie Miller

Rochelle Pitt and Doreen Pensio
Roger Knox & The Pine Valley Cosmonauts
Royston Noell

Ruby Hunter

Saltwater Band

Saltwater Band

Southeast Desert Metal

Tasman Keith

Thelma Plum

Thelma Plum
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108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

Name

All Ur Sorrow

Taking My Time

Makin' Believe

Pour The Sea

Mumbwe

Freedom Ride (feat. Paul Kelly)
Nganalu Kanyilku

Kungka

My Country

Toxic or Tender feat Loren Ryan
Wrong Side of the Road
Tjukurpa Irititja

Arkalpayi

Mimilinya

Raputji Pulka

Song For Elijah (Wrap Our Arms Around You)
Underneath The Water Tower
Stranger In My Country

Beve Nu Ao

Black Crow

Djambaku

Missing Home, Mirlirrtjarra
Yangupala

Desert Rain

Desert Blues

Ngurra Irrunytju

Wama Mantjira

Hopscotch

Kampurarrpa

Beautiful Brown Eye Girl
Ngurra Kayili

Kungka Kutju Moneypa Mantjira
Ngurra Wanarnngka

Kungka

Flowers Blooming (In the Night)
Drive Steady

Road Train

Sayes Arare

Fitzroy Crossing

Gotta Be Strong

Thurum Voi (Look There)
Yuangan (Dugong)

Dhaliwuy Bay

Love Sweet Love

Blackface

Time
3:35
3:20
3:14

3:01

3:38
4:39
3:05
3:09
2:58
2:51
2:09
2:26
4:01
4:36
4:31
4:56
3:41
1:32
4:48
7:37
3:02
4:42
317
3:20
3:23
3:02
2:16
3:16
4:26
4:01
3:21
4:09
3:42
3:54
3:40
2:29
312
4:00
312
2:00
4:38
4:37
2:44

3:30

Album

All Ur Sorrow - Single
Taking My Time - Single
Show Us Ya Tiddas
Show Us Ya Tiddas

Wantok Musik Vol. 3

NIMA Presents: The Sound of Indigenous Australia - Now &...

UPK 6
UPK 6
UPK 6

Savour [Epilogue]

NIMA Presents: The Sound of Indigenous Australia - Now &...

UPK 6

UPK 6

UPK 6

UPK 6

Wantok Musik Vol. 3

Wantok Musik Vol. 3

NIMA Presents: The Sound of Indigenous Australia - Now &...

Wantok Musik Vol. 3

Demos from the Ngaanyatjarra Lands
Demos from the Ngaanyatjarra Lands
Demos from the Ngaanyatjarra Lands
Demos from the Ngaanyatjarra Lands
Demos from the Ngaanyatjarra Lands
Demos from the Ngaanyatjarra Lands
Demos from Esperance

Demos from the Ngaanyatjarra Lands
Demos from the Ngaanyatjarra Lands
Demos from the Ngaanyatjarra Lands
Demos from the Ngaanyatjarra Lands
Demos from the Ngaanyatjarra Lands
Demos from the Ngaanyatjarra Lands
Demos from Esperance

Demos from the Ngaanyatjarra Lands
Demos from the Ngaanyatjarra Lands
Wantok Musik Vol. 3

Big Name No Blankets

Big Name No Blankets

Yirinda

Yirinda

Dhaliwuy Bay - Single

Love Sweet Love - Single

NIMA Presents: The Sound of Indigenous Australia - Now &...

Artist

Tia Gostelow

Tia Gostelow

Tiddas

Tiddas

Tio

Troy Cassar-Daley

UPK feat Aaron Shannon

UPK feat Jason Cullinan

UPK feat Katrina Connelly and Darcy Davis

Urthboy

Us Mob

Various Artists

Various Artists

Various Artists

Various Artists

Various Artists

Various Artists

Vic Simms

Vilian Pride

Waak Waak Djungi

Waak Waak Djungi

Wam_music & Anthony Westlake
Wam_music & Ben Holland
Wam_music & Brett BJ Jennings
Wam_music & Carl CS Smith
Wam_music & Delwyn Lane
Wam_music & Dixon Bell
Wam_music & Dr Tasty
Wam_music & Edward Pollard
Wam_music & Grenville Westlake
Wam_music & Keith Richards
Wam_music & Lee Ward
Wam_music & Moonlight Reggae
Wam_music & Nathan Nanta Brown
Wam_music & Rachel Vibart
Wam_music & Red Sand Beat Band
Wam_music & Trenton Giles
Wantok Musik

Warumpi Band

Warumpi Band

Yirinda

Yirinda

Yirrmal

Yirrmal

Ziggy Ramo
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